10

20

30

4°

50

10

20

30

4°

50

Nr.

Nr.

Nr.

Nr.

Nr.

14

16

10

15

11

Nr.

18

19

21

22

20

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.

DI VERONICA Alessio
ITARN

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.

GUALMINI Massimo
ITAnnR

TORELLI Fabrizio
ITARN

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
GIGLIOLI Beniamino
ITAnn

MARIOTTI Maurizio
ITARR

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
LAMBERTI Gianni
ITAnn

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
D'ARCIO Roberto
ITARN

FARRI Darno
ITARR

VIRGILLI Fausto
ITARN

FARRI Gabrio
ITAnN

VOLTA Alessandro
ITAnN

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.

FERRARI Federico
ITARN

LENZOTTI Fabrizio
ITAnE
MANFREDINI Sara
ITARN

PETACCHI Daniele
ITAnE

SALVO Giordano
ITAnE

SUISP

LM EvENnT SpOI’tpEI’tLItti

4% SLALOM DI POLINAGO
03 SETTEMBRE 2023 POLINAGO
CLASSIFICA FINALE
FINALE
A.S.700
Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Vettura
A.S.700
FIAT 500
A.S.1600
Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Vettura
A.S.1600
AUTOBIANCHI A 112
A.S.1600
AUTOBIANCHI A 112
GRUPPO A
Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Vettura
PUBLISPORT GRUPPO A
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
GRUPPO A
CITROEN AX SPORT
GRUPPO B
Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Vettura
GRUPPO B
PEUGEOT 106
GRUPPO C
Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Vettura
EUROSPORT GRUPPO C
OPEL ASTRA
EUROSPORT GRUPPO C
OPEL ASTRA
MOTORACING GRUPPO C
RENAULT CLIO 2000
EUROSPORT GRUPPO C
OPEL KADETT GSI
GRUPPO C
FIAT PUNTO
GR C TURBO
Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Vettura
GR C TURBO
RENAULT R5 GT TURBO
ART. GR C TURBO
RENAULT R5 GT TURBO
GR C TURBO
FIAT UNO TURBO
GR C TURBO
FIAT COUPE'
GR C TURBO
RENAULT R5 GT TURBO

(MO)

Gare

©29.84
129.72

NN

Gare
~31.88
"31.73

" 36.47
"36.11

NN DODN

Gare
" 27.15
*25.00

©38.04
" 38.53

NN DO

Gare

2°27.84
2°26.33

Gare
“11.83
"12.67
“15.50
“15.32
17.41
"16.97
" 22.14
“19.68

124.37
12291

NN PON ON ON ON

Gare
2°20.44
2°18.80
2°21.00
ritirato
2" 26.53
2°25.95
2 26.90
2" 26.50

2°34.45
2°35.75

nazionale

TEMPO
/ Penalita' / Finale
- 2°29.72
TEMPO
/ Penalita' / Finale
- 2" 31.73
5.00 2" 36.11
TEMPO
/ Penalita' / Finale
- 2" 25.00
- 2 38.04
TEMPO
/ Penalita' / Finale
- 2°26.33
TEMPO
/ Penalita' /  Finale
- 2°11.83
- 2°15.32
- 2°16.97
- 2°19.68
- 2°22.91
TEMPO
/ Penalita' / Finale
- 2°18.80
- 2°21.00
- 2" 25.95
- 2 26.50
- 2" 34.45
/Class. Pg.1/3
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Km/h

72.135

Km/h

71.179

69.182

Km/h

74.483

68.337

Km/h

73.806

Km/h

81.924

79.811

78.849

77.320

75.572

Km/h

77.810

76.596

73.998

73.720

69.926



10

20

30

10

20

30

4°

50

60

10

20

30

4°

50

10

20

30

Nr.

23

Nr.

24

Nr.

25

28

27

Nr.

32

31

33

30

29

34

Nr.

37

38

36

39

40

Nr.

M

43

42

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
TONELLI llario
ITAnn

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.

CONTI Paolo

ITARN

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
VOLPE/COCKER
ITAnN

COSTI/COSTI
ITAnR

VALDESALICI/GILIOLII
ITAnn

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
PONTI/GANASSI
ITARN

VIRGILLI/VIRGILLI
ITAnN

LANZI/RIVI
ITAnE

DI Marco/DI MARCO
ITARN

BAISI Giuseppe
ITAnE

"SLIP"/"REGGISENO"
ITAun

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.

CASONI Massimo
ITAnE
CASOLARI/DEBBI
ITARN
BRAGLIA/MALAVOLTI
ITARN

"RIKY"

ITARN
GRUPPI/MIGLIORI
ITARN
Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
"DADE"/"MONY"
ITARN

TONELLI Stefano
ITAnn
FALCONE/BALBONI
ITARN

GRUPPO D2

Scuderia
Vettura

FIAT X1/9

GR. D4X4

Scuderia
Vettura

LANCIA DELTA 4X4

RALLY 1.4

Scuderia
Vettura

FIAT 600

PUBLISPORT
MG ZR 105

PUBLISPORT
MG ZS 105

RALLY 1.6

Scuderia
Vettura

MOTORACING
CITROEN SAXO

MOTORACING
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY

COLLECCHIO CORSE
CITROEN C2

PUBLISPORT
PEUGEOT 106

PUBLISPORT
CITROEN SAXO

OPEL CORSA

RALLY 2.0

Scuderia
Vettura

MOTORACING
RENAULT CLIO W

ART.
RENAULT CLIO S

MOTORACING
RENAULT CLIO W.

PUBLISPORT
OPEL ASTRA

RENAULT CLIO

RALLY>2.0

Scuderia
Vettura

CITROEN DS3

ART.
PORSCHE

TOYOTA CELICA

Gr.Cl.

GRUPPO D2

Gr.Cl.

GR. D4X4

Gr.Cl.

RALLY 1.4

RALLY 1.4

RALLY 1.4

Gr.Cl.

RALLY 1.6

RALLY 1.6

RALLY 1.6

RALLY 1.6

RALLY 1.6

RALLY 1.6

Gr.Cl.

RALLY 2.0

RALLY 2.0

RALLY 2.0

RALLY 2.0

RALLY 2.0

Gr.Cl.

RALLY>2.0

RALLY>2.0

RALLY>2.0
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TEMPO
Gare / Penalita'/
2°10.39 -
2°11.96 -

TEMPO
Gare /Penalita'/
2" 15.76 -
2°13.49 -

TEMPO
Gare /Penalita'/
" 23.11 5.00
1 22.75 -

©25.05 -
' 26.16 -

©27.88 -
126.49 -

NN DON ON

TEMPO
Gare /Penalita'/
“14.69 -
"13.48 -

©20.15 -
~18.08 -

"19.76 -
©20.18 -
121.87 -
120.27 -
©29.90 -
128.38 -

" 36.34 -
"34.28 -

NN PON ON ON ON oON

TEMPO
Gare / Penalita'/
“21.10 5.00
©20.78 -

1 23.17 -
"21.93 -

©25.15 -
©24.00 -

©24.60 -
*08.35 -

30.91 -
~30.17 -

NN AN PO oODN OoODN

TEMPO
Gare /Penalita'/
“15.32 -
“14.42 -

122.27 -
"16.13 -

©30.97 -
©28.91 -

NN ON DON

nazionale /Class.

Dati CRONOMETRISTI MODENA

Finale
2°10.39

Finale
2°13.49

Finale
2°22.75

2725.05

2726.49

Finale
2°13.48

27 18.08
2°19.76
2°20.27
27 28.38

2734.28

Finale
2°20.78

2°21.93
2724.00
2724.60

2°30.17

Finale
2°14.42

2°16.13

27 28.91

Pg.2/3

Km/h

82.828

Km/h

80.905

Km/h

75.657

74.457

73.725

Km/h

80.911

78.216

77.275

76.994

72.786

70.003

Km/h

76.715

76.094

75.000

74.689

71.918

Km/h

80.345

79.336

72.527



10

20

30

4°

10

20

30

4°

10

20

30

Nr.

47

46

51

48

Nr.

53

52

56

54

Nr.

59

57

58

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
GUALTIERI Alessandro
ITAnn

FERRARI Neil
ITARN

BORELLI Daniele
ITAnn

MILIOLI GIAN Luca
ITAnN

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
CAMPANI Celso
ITAnn

COMI Claudio
ITARN
LOLLI Antony
ITAnn

BORGHI Alessandro
ITARN

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
BERTANZA Alessandro
ITAnn

TENEGGI Paolo
ITAnE

GUERINI Lorenzo
ITAnnN

GR SPORT

Scuderia
Vettura

A112 PROTO

PEUGEOT 106 PROTO

FIAT 126 PROTO

AR.T.
FIAT 126 PROTO

GRUPPO KC

Scuderia
Vettura

KART CROSS

MOTORACING
KART CROSS SPEEDCAR

KART CROSS

KART CROSS KAMIKAZ2

GRUPPO E

Scuderia

Vettura

GHIPARD MOTOR
FORMULA GHIPARD

ART.
PROTO

GHIPARD MOTOR
FORMULA GHIPARD

Gr.Cl.

GR SPORT

GR SPORT

GR SPORT

GR SPORT

Gr.Cl.

GRUPPO KC

GRUPPO KC

GRUPPO KC

GRUPPO KC

Gr.Cl.

GRUPPO E

GRUPPO E

GRUPPO E

TEMPO
Gare / Penalita'/

“10.83 5.00
“11.73 -
"14.99 5.00
“13.11 -
“19.69 -
“17.99 -

"31.73 -
ritirato -

N pN oD oD

TEMPO
Gare /Penalita'/
“08.04 -
“06.91 -

©08.74 -
*06.93 -
~09.02 -
~07.59 -

*08.89 -
"12.75 -

NN DON ON ON

TEMPO
Gare / Penalita'/
"03.45 -
" 02.27 -

" 07.24 -
*08.28 -

“10.11
©05.85

NN ON oODN

Finale
2°11.73

2°13.11

2°17.99

2°31.73

Finale
2" 06.91

2706.93

27 07.59

2708.89

Finale

27 02.27

2°07.24

2°10.11

Km/h

82.550

81.136

78.267

71179

Km/h

85.100

85.086

84.646

83.792

Km/h

88.329

84.879

85.816

Fine stampa ore:

18:15

Esposta ore:

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

nazionale /Class.
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